Kommune

Aldenhoven
Alsdorf
Bergneustadt
Burscheid
Engelskirchen
Gummersbach
Kirten
Marienheide
Monschau
Nideggen
Neunkirchen-Seelscheid
Norvenich
NiUmbrecht
Stolberg
Ubach-Palenberg
Windeck

Konsolidierungshilfe

155.300,00

4.761.423,54

313.360,00
414.000,00
200.000,00
830.164,00
184.650,00
216.744,00
395.273,00
111.072,00
452.923,00
206.600,00
437.181,00
979.303,20
301.646,00
410.190,00



